
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   Baylor 298  289  296       883  +31 
1  2  2   Texas State 292  302  293       887  +35 

T4  4  3   Miami 301  300  297       898  +46 
T4  3  4   Oklahoma State 301  298  303       902  +50 
3  6  5   Mercer University 299  313  307       919  +67 
9  5  6   Minnesota 306  302  313       921  +69 

T7  10  7   Campbell  305  317  302       924  +72 
6  7  8   Iowa 303  311  313       927  +75 

10  11  9   Daytona State College 308  316  310       934  +82 
11  8  10   Florida Gulf Coast  314  305  316       935  +83 
T7  9  11   Middle Tennessee 305  316  321       942  +90 
13  14  12   Longwood  319  319  306       944  +92 
14  13  T13   Oral Roberts  320  316  309       945  +93 
12  12  T13   Boston College 318  315  312       945  +93 
16  T15  15   James Madison 327  322  310       959  +107 
15  T15  16   Georgetown  321  328  336       985  +133 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Kelsey Vines  Oklahoma State  70   68  71       209  -4   
2 2   Krista Puisite  Texas State  71   70  72       213  E   

T6 3   Lauren Taylor  Baylor  72   72  71       215  +2   
T3 T4   Emma Carberry  Baylor  76   67  73       216  +3   
T9 T4   Iman Nordin  Texas State  72   74  70       216  +3   
T3 T4   Leticia Ras-Anderica  Miami  75   68  73       216  +3   
T3 7   Teresa Urquizu  Campbell  69   74  75       218  +5   
T6 8   Rika Park  Miami  69   75  75       219  +6   
T9 T9   Banchalee Theinthong  Minnesota  76   70  76       222  +9   
T15 T9   Isabel Southard  Boston College  71   79  72       222  +9   
T12 T11   Sarah Louie Brown  Mercer University  73   74  76       223  +10   
32 T11   Amanda Steinhagen  Longwood  77   77  69       223  +10   
T9 T13   Kristi Cardwell  Iowa  73   73  78       224  +11   
T15 T13   Courtney Ferguson *  Oklahoma State  75   75  74       224  +11   
T12 T13   Alejandra Acosta  Oral Roberts  72   75  77       224  +11   
T19 T16   Laura Lonardi *  Baylor  74   77  74       225  +12   
T30 T16   Mary Alice Murphy  Mercer University  76   77  72       225  +12   
T15 T16   Jayde Panos  Oklahoma State  73   77  75       225  +12   
T19 19   Josephine Janson  Oklahoma State  77   74  75       226  +13   
T19 T20   Tahnia Ravnjak *  Campbell  72   79  76       227  +14   
T43 T20   Maria Andrea Legaspi  James Madison  82   75  70       227  +14   
T33 T22   Lisbeth Brooks  Campbell  75   80  73       228  +15   
T23 T22   So Young Hwang  Daytona State College  77   75  76       228  +15   
T23 T24   Amy Ihm *  Iowa  76   76  77       229  +16   
T23 T24   Ariel Witmer  Longwood  77   75  77       229  +16   
T23 T24   Olivia Love  Middle Tennessee  75   77  77       229  +16   
14 T27   Ginger Mak  James Madison  72   76  82       230  +17   
T6 T27   Hayley Davis  Baylor  73   71  86       230  +17   
T30 T29   Kristin Swindell  Florida Gulf Coast  78   75  78       231  +18   
T23 T29   Avery George  Middle Tennessee  75   77  79       231  +18   
T33 T29   Carina Cuculiza *  Miami  83   72  76       231  +18   
T39 T29   Mara Puisite  Texas State  74   82  75       231  +18   
T43 T33   Cristina McQuiston  Boston College  80   77  75       232  +19   
T46 T33   Natalia Perez  Baylor  77   81  74       232  +19   
T39 T33   Lejan Lewthwaite  Texas State  78   78  76       232  +19   
T19 T36   Shelby Phillips  Iowa  72   79  82       233  +20   
T23 T36   Erin Selfridge  Daytona State College  73   79  81       233  +20   
T33 T36   Briana Carlson  Florida Gulf Coast  80   75  78       233  +20   
T39 T39   Annette Lyche  Baylor  77   79  78       234  +21   
T54 T39   Lauren Riehle  Miami  80   79  75       234  +21   
T62 T41   Christina Ocampo  Miami  77   84  74       235  +22   
T54 T41   Georgia Price  Florida Gulf Coast  79   80  76       235  +22   
T33 T41   Valdis Jonsdottir *  Texas State  76   79  80       235  +22   
T62 T41   Taylor Quinn *  Minnesota  85   76  74       235  +22   

T43 T41   Lacey Fears  Mercer University  77   80  78       235  +22 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T46 T46   Katia Joo  Boston College  83   75  78       236  +23   
T46 T46   Tiffany Robbins  Oral Roberts  82   76  78       236  +23   
T54 T46   Anna Laorr  Minnesota  78   81  77       236  +23   
T46 T46   Lauren English  Iowa  78   80  78       236  +23   
T33 T46   Sarinee Thitiratanakorn  Minnesota  77   78  81       236  +23   
T23 T46   Sara Detlefsen  Florida Gulf Coast  77   75  84       236  +23   
T33 T52   Lora Assad  Texas State  75   80  82       237  +24   
T46 T52   Allie Knight  Middle Tennessee  76   82  79       237  +24   
T66 54   Briana Midkiff  Iowa  84   79  75       238  +25   
T46 T55   Mary Dawson  Daytona State College  78   80  81       239  +26   
T58 T55   Jackie Shepherd  Minnesota  81   79  79       239  +26   
77 T55   Shabril Brewer  James Madison  84   84  71       239  +26   

T62 58   Chelsea Guoynes *  Florida Gulf Coast  83   78  79       240  +27   
T46 T59   Laura Hendee  Miami  80   78  83       241  +28   
T74 T59   Brooke Bellomy  Campbell  84   83  74       241  +28   
T62 T59   Kaylin Yost  Campbell  81   80  80       241  +28   
T39 T59   Aurelie Wiriath  Mercer University  73   83  85       241  +28   
T74 T63   Megan Garland  Daytona State College  85   82  75       242  +29   
T58 T63   Shinwoo Lee  Oral Roberts  81   79  82       242  +29   
T68 T65   Jessica Madsen  Daytona State College  80   85  78       243  +30   
T71 T65   Asha Balakrishnan  Longwood  81   85  77       243  +30   
T79 T65   Alheli Moreno  Oral Roberts  85   86  72       243  +30   
T58 T68   Lauren Falley  Oklahoma State  81   79  85       245  +32   
T68 T68   Patricia Lee  Georgetown  86   79  80       245  +32   
T54 T68   Emily Williams  Middle Tennessee  79   80  86       245  +32   
T68 71   Kaitlin Marrin  Mercer University  83   82  81       246  +33   
78 72   Stefanie Soelling  Georgetown  86   83  78       247  +34   
81 73   Nicole Rae *  Iowa  85   87  76       248  +35   

T58 T74   Gianna DiGrazia  Iowa  80   80  89       249  +36   
T71 T74   Ha Lee  Longwood  84   82  83       249  +36   
T74 76   Katie Skinner  Georgetown  80   87  83       250  +37   
T66 77   Maria Jose Benavides  Campbell  80   83  88       251  +38   
T71 78   Ashley Haggard  Middle Tennessee  80   86  86       252  +39   
T46 T79   Audrey Dalton  Georgetown  79   79  95       253  +40   
T79 T79   Hillary Wood  Oklahoma State  81   90  82       253  +40   
T83 81   Audrey Monssoh *  Miami  88   86  80       254  +41   
T83 82   Chance Forbes  Boston College  84   90  87       261  +48   
85 83   Nikola Wessels  James Madison  89   87  87       263  +50   
82 T84   Ashton Collier  Oral Roberts  86   87  92       265  +52   
87 T84   Rebecca Van Etten  Florida Gulf Coast  90   91  84       265  +52   
86 86   Kelsey Solan  James Madison  90   89  87       266  +53   
88 87   Regan Simeone  Boston College  98   84  87       269  +56   

T15 -    Carmen Laguna  Minnesota  75   75  D       -     -    
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89 -    Alice Choi  Georgetown  76  W  W       -     -      
90 -    Hannah Pierce  Longwood  85  W  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Baylor 298 289 296 883
3 Lauren Taylor (2) 72 72 71 215

T4 Emma Carberry (3) 76 67 73 216

T27 Hayley Davis (1) 73 71 86 230

T33 Natalia Perez (4) 77 81 74 232

T39 Annette Lyche (5) 77 79 78 234

2 Texas State 292 302 293 887
2 Krista Puisite (1) 71 70 72 213

T4 Iman Nordin (2) 72 74 70 216

T29 Mara Puisite (4) 74 82 75 231

T33 Lejan Lewthwaite (3) 78 78 76 232

T52 Lora Assad (5) 75 80 82 237

3 Miami 301 300 297 898
T4 Leticia Ras-Anderica (2) 75 68 73 216

8 Rika Park (1) 69 75 75 219

T39 Lauren Riehle (5) 80 79 75 234

T41 Christina Ocampo (3) 77 84 74 235

T59 Laura Hendee (4) 80 78 83 241

4 Oklahoma State 301 298 303 902
1 Kelsey Vines (1) 70 68 71 209

T16 Jayde Panos (2) 73 77 75 225

19 Josephine Janson (3) 77 74 75 226

T68 Lauren Falley (5) 81 79 85 245

T79 Hillary Wood (4) 81 90 82 253

5 Mercer University 299 313 307 919
T11 Sarah Louie Brown (1) 73 74 76 223

T16 Mary Alice Murphy (2) 76 77 72 225

T41 Lacey Fears (4) 77 80 78 235

T59 Aurelie Wiriath (3) 73 83 85 241

71 Kaitlin Marrin (5) 83 82 81 246
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Minnesota 306 302 313 921
T9 Banchalee Theinthong (3) 76 70 76 222

T46 Sarinee Thitiratanakorn (2) 77 78 81 236

T46 Anna Laorr (5) 78 81 77 236

T55 Jackie Shepherd (4) 81 79 79 239

88 Carmen Laguna (1) 75 75 0 150

7 Campbell 305 317 302 924
7 Teresa Urquizu (1) 69 74 75 218

T22 Lisbeth Brooks (5) 75 80 73 228

T59 Kaylin Yost (2) 81 80 80 241

T59 Brooke Bellomy (4) 84 83 74 241

77 Maria Jose Benavides (3) 80 83 88 251

8 Iowa 303 311 313 927
T13 Kristi Cardwell (1) 73 73 78 224

T36 Shelby Phillips (3) 72 79 82 233

T46 Lauren English (2) 78 80 78 236

54 Briana Midkiff (4) 84 79 75 238

T74 Gianna DiGrazia (5) 80 80 89 249

9 Daytona State College 308 316 310 934
T22 So Young Hwang (3) 77 75 76 228

T36 Erin Selfridge (4) 73 79 81 233

T55 Mary Dawson (1) 78 80 81 239

T63 Megan Garland (2) 85 82 75 242

T65 Jessica Madsen (5) 80 85 78 243

10 Florida Gulf Coast 314 305 316 935
T29 Kristin Swindell (1) 78 75 78 231

T36 Briana Carlson (2) 80 75 78 233

T41 Georgia Price (3) 79 80 76 235

T46 Sara Detlefsen (4) 77 75 84 236

T84 Rebecca Van Etten (5) 90 91 84 265

11 Middle Tennessee 305 316 321 942
T24 Olivia Love (3) 75 77 77 229

T29 Avery George (2) 75 77 79 231

T52 Allie Knight (4) 76 82 79 237

T68 Emily Williams (5) 79 80 86 245

78 Ashley Haggard (1) 80 86 86 252

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2013, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 Longwood 319 319 306 944
T11 Amanda Steinhagen (1) 77 77 69 223

T24 Ariel Witmer (3) 77 75 77 229

T65 Asha Balakrishnan (5) 81 85 77 243

T74 Ha Lee (4) 84 82 83 249

90 Hannah Pierce (2) 85 0 0 85

T13 Oral Roberts 320 316 309 945
T13 Alejandra Acosta (2) 72 75 77 224

T46 Tiffany Robbins (1) 82 76 78 236

T63 Shinwoo Lee (3) 81 79 82 242

T65 Alheli Moreno (5) 85 86 72 243

T84 Ashton Collier (4) 86 87 92 265

T13 Boston College 318 315 312 945
T9 Isabel Southard (2) 71 79 72 222

T33 Cristina McQuiston (1) 80 77 75 232

T46 Katia Joo (3) 83 75 78 236

82 Chance Forbes (5) 84 90 87 261

87 Regan Simeone (4) 98 84 87 269

15 James Madison 327 322 310 959
T20 Maria Andrea Legaspi (3) 82 75 70 227

T27 Ginger Mak (1) 72 76 82 230

T55 Shabril Brewer (2) 84 84 71 239

83 Nikola Wessels (4) 89 87 87 263

86 Kelsey Solan (5) 90 89 87 266

16 Georgetown 321 328 336 985
T68 Patricia Lee (2) 86 79 80 245

72 Stefanie Soelling (5) 86 83 78 247

76 Katie Skinner (3) 80 87 83 250

T79 Audrey Dalton (4) 79 79 95 253

89 Alice Choi (1) 76 0 0 76
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T13 Courtney Ferguson (Oklahoma State) 75 75 74 224

T16 Laura Lonardi (Baylor) 74 77 74 225

T20 Tahnia Ravnjak (Campbell ) 72 79 76 227

T24 Amy Ihm (Iowa) 76 76 77 229

T29 Carina Cuculiza (Miami) 83 72 76 231

T41 Taylor Quinn (Minnesota) 85 76 74 235

T41 Valdis Jonsdottir (Texas State) 76 79 80 235

58 Chelsea Guoynes (Florida Gulf Coast ) 83 78 79 240

73 Nicole Rae (Iowa) 85 87 76 248

81 Audrey Monssoh (Miami) 88 86 80 254
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